Introduction to Reserve Power 2024
About Eternity Technologies
Our Vision :
To become the Preferred Industrial Battery Manufacturer
Our Mission:
To deliver the most Reliable, Sustainable and Available Battery Solutions to the
industrial battery market.

▪ Improves Thermal Operational Ranges
QSRV Range Summary
Model
Rated capacity Ah
@C10
Box & lid
material
Design
Life
Shelf Life
Current
Limit
Temperature
Range
Cycle life
QSRV500 500 ABS 20years 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV800 800 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV1000 1000 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV1200 1200 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV1500 1500 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV2000 2000 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV2500 2500 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV3000 3000 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
QSRV3500 3500 ABS 20year 2years 0.4 C -40+55C >3500 Cycle @50% DOD
INTRODUCING “QUASAR FT Range”
▪ Deep Discharge Resilience. Gel
Technology design would allow good

High Temp Life 3 years @ 40°C
5 years @ 40°C with
Catalyst
3 Year @40c 4-5 Year @40C Max 4 Year
5 years @ 40°C / 20
years @ 20°C
Recharge Time 4-12H Fast Charge 2-6H 4-12H Fast Charge 2-6H 2-4H No Fast Charge
Operating temperature -40 – +50°C -40 – +55°C -30-45C -40 – +50°C -40 – +55°C -40 - +55°C
Max current 0.2C 0.4C 0.5C 0.5c Unlimited
PSOC Operation No Yes No Yes Yes Yes
Deep Cycling Yes Yes No No YES Yes
170-200 NEW Box Design – FT
Range and Availability
Battery type Description Readiness
ETB100FT 12 VRLA Gel  Battery ,100Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic Q1 2024
ETB155FT 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 155Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
ETB170FT 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 170Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
ETB190FT 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 190Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
ETB200FT 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 200Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
ETB100FTV 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 100Ah@C10 ABS V0 Plastic Q1 2024
ETB155FTV 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 155Ah@C10 ABS V0 Plastic ORDER NOW
ETB170FTV 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 170Ah@C10 ABS V0  Plastic ORDER NOW
ETB190FTV 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 190Ah@C10 ABS V0  Plastic ORDER NOW
ETB200FTV 12 VRLA Gel  Battery 200Ah@C10 ABS V0  Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR100FT 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 100Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic Q1 2024
QSR155FT 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 155Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR170FT 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 170Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR190FT 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 190Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR200FT 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 200Ah@C10 ABS  Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR100FTV0 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 100Ah@C10 ABS V0 Plastic Q1 2024
QSR155FTV0 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 155Ah@C10 ABS V0 Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR170FTV0 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 170Ah@C10 ABS V0  Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR190FTV0 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 190Ah@C10 ABS V0  Plastic ORDER NOW
QSR200FTV0 12 VRLA Gel Carbon Battery 200Ah@C10 ABS V0  Plastic ORDER NOW
Accessories  Pricing
Battery kit number
LINK100FT
COPPER RIGID CONNECTOR WITH INSULATION FOR